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Times Post Debate Poll
ONLINE Fieldwork : April 22nd 2010

Absolutes/col percents
Post Debate Responses

Table 1

Q.1 Taking everything into account, please rank the three party leaders for how well they did in tonight's debate.
So, who do you think came off the winner?
Base: All respondents

Gender Age SEG Region Voting Intention Debate Winner
Wales
North & David
South Mid- Eng- South Scot- Lib Don't Cam- Gordon Nick
Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ _AB C1 Cc2 DE _East lands land West land Con _Lab Dem_ know _eron Brown Cleqgg
Base 904 471 433 36 167 244 213 193 51 425 194 109 163 240 232 240 127 65 308 182 191 118 327 248 329

David Cameron 327 162 165 12 53 92 74 71 25 155 65 39 63 95 95 83 32 22 228 10 19 41 327 - -
36% 34% 38% 33% 32% 38% 35% 37% 49% 36% 34% 36% 39% 40% 41% 35% 25% 34% 74% 5% 10% 35% 100% - -

Gordon Brown 248 126 122 7 52 63 56 53 17 113 48 33 49 64 62 69 35 18 24 124 41 36

- 248 -

27% 27% 28% 19% 31% 26% 26% 27% 33% 27% 25% 30% 30% 27% 27% 29% 28% 28% 8% 68% 21% 31% - 100% -

Nick Clegg 329 183 146 17 62 89 83 69 9 157 81 37 51 81 75 88 60 25 56 48 131 41 - - 329
36% 39% 34% 47% 37% 36% 39% 36% 18% 37% 42% 34% 31% 34% 32% 37% 47% 38% 18% 26% 69% 35% - - 100%
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